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DEALS





 
              Murata Electronics LFL151G81TF1E320
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Murata Electronics
                

 Package
 0402

 Description
 
                 0402  RF Filters ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  10000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	
                        $ 0.0362
                       
                        $0.1204
                      	$ 0.18
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.0197
                       
                        $0.0984
                      	$ 0.99
	
                      150+
                    	
                        $ 0.0088
                       
                        $0.0875
                      	$ 1.32
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0080
                       
                        $0.0792
                      	$ 4.00
	
                      2500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0073
                       
                        $0.0726
                      	$ 18.25
	
                      5000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0070
                       
                        $0.0694
                      	$ 35.00



 
              In Stock: 6975
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  